21 Purlin Street North,21 Industrial Estate go,q.gl 8@(:)‘%5_ 21 Purlin Street North,21 Industrial Estate

Clayville Clayville
i <, Liguor Kumers e
-
012-010-3142
Shaun®lrsa.ca.za Liquor Runners Johannesburg Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za
GRYV for Diageo South Africa - LRSA NR: 13957 (GRV)
Receiver: Bongane Mathebula
Checker: Happiness Receive Date: 2025-01-30
Warehouse Clairwood WarehouseRecv: Johannesburg
Sender Ref 1: 1055431249/DN11/ JB4IBT Sender Ref 2: 65034
SKU Caode Stock Description Bin Batch Number  QTY(Cases) QTY{Units)
Stock Received
787582 CM ORIGINAL SPICED 75CL L50051F001 1500 18000
787269 SMIRNOFF 1818 VODKA 200ML L43551G001 299 14352
787269 SMIRNOFF 1818 YODKA 200ML L43481G001 19 1872
787269 SMIRNOFF 1818 VODKA 200ML L43391G001 326 15648
787269 _ SMIRNGFF 1818 VODKA 200ML L43251G001 56 2688
2,220.00 52,560.00
Total QTY Received 2,220.00 52,560.00

A

Checked By: %/ Receiver: KN94GGGP

L,;_r‘*-o & Checker: Tsitso Kuali

Driver Signature:_{ORWEF” e~
30/01/2025  08:53:44 AM 11

Transport Company:




TEL: 011 966 0500
E-MAIL: vital@vitalds.co.za

S

r N .
V K ' A KL |prveryNOTE DN 81

distribution solutians

RreGNo: K Dy Y 9¢ DRNER:()}‘» 5o pate: 2 F- o/ 2085 |

ORDER No.:

SENDER: DELIVERED TO:

Z g’@u /Q R(/A’/V/ RC
& loooP C /'? Yl

PLEASE RECEIVE 1N GOOD ORDER

b Pryiers. MixeD feod

INVOICE NO.:

Oty pallets loaded: (‘gG Gtpalletsiratirmadii oo mmpsnrminries consmrE e
Qty pallets delivered: 3 6- ______________________________ CHEP Doc no.:

To receiving client: .. e ROGENEEBEOINGE oo e s e sma

STARTLOADING ‘ ;’2 ‘h‘ ss ‘ FINISH LOADING Wi lhlfz

Loaded byt coviovoie v s e Signr

START OFF-LOADING || ’?,) h|1 @ é[ FINISH OFF-LOADING ‘ 7,} ‘h ‘ 70

Offloaded BY: e SIENG

Received by: &5/ . (
{Print Name) b@'f C""M ... Signa ure

\.J IMPACT {D565) www.impactprint.¢o.za




DELIVERY ADVICE

Sending Plant: DN11
Durban Warehouse
Unit 32, Clairwood
Logistics Park
4092 CLAIRWOOD,

Shipping Point: LR Clairwoed

Warehouse Bond Nos:

Receiving JB4 Shipment No:
Plant: LR Olifantsfontein
Twenty One Warehouse Park Delivery No: 1055431249
1666 STERKFONTEIN
SOUTH AFRICA Order Number: 5704556080
Warehouse Bond Nos: Purchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:

Goods Issue Date: 28.01.2025 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 29.01.2025 Receiving Plant [ Jves  [X|No
Y Under Bond: [ X!
Shipping Instructions:
e
NQvedr. 7157750
w o (/ .
Giom s TIFvAL
rie: 2g-ol- 0l
Material ABV3 Quantity UoM| Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BED|Plant Under
Bond
787269 Smirnoff 1818 43.00 56— CaS|L43251G001|[_]1Yes [X]No
20cl 48X01 17.g¥ﬂ49
787269 Smirnoff 1818 43.00 326—CAS|L43351G001|[_]Yes [X]No
20cl 48X01 02.08,2049
787269 Smirnoff 1818 43.00 39.CAs|143381G001| [ 1Yes [X)No
20cl 48X01 05.08.2049
787269 Smirnoff 1818 43,00 2994’&AS L435%1G001|[ ]Yes [X]No
20cl 48X01 11.08.2049
787582 CM SpicedGold S 37.50 1,500°/EAS L500%1F0C1]|[ ]Yes [X]No
75cl 12X01 06.01.2026

Declaration: We hereby declare the foregoing to be a full and true account of contents of Goads Described
Signature of sender: {\MN&’ Signature of receiving site:

Date: 3% - \ - 25 Date: 3{:{ ot S

Page 1 of 1




Cldirwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road

Mobeoni East
4060

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

f

4 - Liquor Rumers

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR JOHANNESBURG W&S IBT

(3]
o | Scan with LRIMAN
i

Hetp: / fwww, lrsa.co.za

DIASA

Transport Company:

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O
Number of Chepp: 31

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER
1055431249/DN11/JB41BT

Provincial Logistics

Driver Name: TsitsE: Kuali

Expected Delivery Date: 2025-01-29 Truck Reg Nr: KN94GGGP
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-01-28
65034 Dispatch Time: 15:00
Driver Signature: 71@;%’& ¢ LR Signature: ==
No. of Seals Received by Driver Sea! Number

1 OOl (-1 ORGSO

2 /

3 ==

4 T

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
Tuesday 28 January 2025 11




LIQUOR RUNNERS

STANT Tvf (20
R N A bR

Durban
GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE N 54083

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME

%1'754—3

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehiclg)

UF'TN» DisT  Sowutions

LOAD SHEET No: | 54 22

VEHICLE REG No:[KMN ¢4 A& P

DATE RECEIVED |24 (o1 \25

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION
Cases

RECEIVED

Units

Case Units
Receited | Received REMARKS

Dafhaged | Domaged | INV. NO.

uL|M Spfu?p EiolD 1Dy |i500

2’20? WVS54312 44

2) _‘]QO ¥YIL

3)

DEMino 14iK Vod kA |50+

) 2 ¥ 200 M e {

100

6)

7)

8)

9

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20}

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE ] #1

OTHER+ A p — 3]

TOTAL | 2220

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

|

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: Tovocens

TIME COMPLETED: 1350

7
DRIVER: 'tk.,;fﬁ

PAGE; |  PAGE;__t

Eagle Statloners Q31 3354000



%wzm%m@ HIRE ADVICE NOTE 4940736786

el RS

Registration Number /£ Truck Numbar

Eanding Location Datalls:

Mleswe

Roferonce Numbar 1.

57 olaslal [0%e

Fefarence Numbar 2: q i
Relargnce Number 3 ) ce Doscription

Eguipment_Code Quantity: Equipment_Description: Equipment_Code
ﬂl\r|\4 - —|_ j

CHEP Help line: Toll free - (800 330 334
Mail: za_info@chep.com

wipment_Desciption:

|
N

iation, use or disposal of CHEP equipment is strictly prohibited.

CHEP never sells or transfers ownership of its Equipment. Unauthorised trading, appropr
Report llegal Aclivity— Contact Tip-Offs Anonymaus on 0800 003 310 or email chep@tip-offs.com

-




